CMB WATER SUPPLIES ENT.

CMB WATER SUPPLIES ENT.

#18 F&G Building Bypass Rd., Sta. Clara, Sta. Maria, Bulacan, PH (+63) 906-5693-676

Email: cmbwaters2020@gmail.com

Privacy Policy

This website is operated by CMB Water Supplies Enterprises at #18 F&G Bldg. Unit 10 Byps Rd. Brgy. Sta. Clara, Sta. Maria, Bulacan, Philippines. ("we," "our," or "us"). We understand that privacy is important to our customers, business partners, and other individuals with whom we interact. This Privacy Policy explains how and why we collect and use your Personal Data, e.g. when we provide you with information you have requested from us or when you simply use our corporate websites. This Policy also explains your rights with respect to our processing of your Personal Data and other options we may provide to you. This Policy may be supplemented by additional privacy notices that are provided when Personal Data is collected from you. In this Policy, when we talk about "Personal Data," we mean any information that relates to an identifiable person (alone or in combination with other Information), such as name, address, phone number, email address.

For the purposes of this Policy, We will be the personal information handler. This is a legal term - it means that we have collected and maintain your Personal Data and, because of this, we are responsible for making sure it is used in accordance with applicable data protection laws. We are required by the laws to give you the information in this Policy.

This Privacy Policy applies to Personal Data that is processed by CMB Water Supplies Enterprises in your use of our global website(s) https://cmbwatersuppliesenterprises.com/ (the "Site(s)"). All individuals whose responsibilities include the processing of Personal Data on behalf of CMB Water Supplies Enterprises are expected to adhere to this Privacy Policy.

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time as we deem necessary. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically to be aware of any changes. We will post the date of the last revisions at the top of this Policy. Except as may otherwise be noted, any changes to this Privacy Policy will take effect immediately after being posted.

Our Sites may link to third-party websites and services that we do not operate and are outside of our control. We are not responsible for the security or privacy of any information collected by other websites or other services. Please exercise caution and review the privacy statements applicable to the third-party websites and services you use.